[98] Bachata Jn) Pro (MEN)
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TaHuopbI

HayMmKkuH 'neb
KnemeHTbeB Uropb
Koberidze Giorgi
Penec AHTOHMO
OmuTtpun KHases
Hepcucsan Barpam
®unoHoB Anekcen
KacyH Ownac

BuBo AnaH

30/10TyXVH ApTeM
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Bachata
X-XXX
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X-XX-
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Xemmv

o

Xemv

MockBa

crazy salsa
MNepmb
Bachata Club
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
TiomeH

Wolf dance
EkaTepuHbypr
Dance Space
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
Omck

ElTanso
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social
MockBa

HeT
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

MecTo
1

2

3

Ne  TaHuopsl b3 Musicality
333 KnemeHTbeB Uropb 96.0 7-998
374 Koberidze Giorgi 92.0 7-898
497 HaymkuH neb 90.0 7-887
444 [muTtpun KHs3es 84.0 6-688
495 HepcucsH Barpam 75.0 5-766
423 Peiec AHTOHMO 62.0 5-655

Cyabu | Judges

u B~ W NP

AHppacC
_naBHbIN Cynbs
JlncyHoB EBreHummn
JTy>KHSAK AHTOH
d/bCueB PycnaH

MockBa, Poccus

Poccusa

EkaTepuHbypr

fipocnasJib

MockBa, Poccus

Creativity
6-899

6-887

6-887

6-678

6-766

7-555

Connection
7-987

7-888

6-988

6-689

5-876

6-544

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Kny6
— MNepmb
Bachata Club
— EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
— Mocksa
crazy salsa
— EkaTepunHbypr
Dance Space
— YenabuHck
V-TaHue

TiomeH
Wolf dance



